A

Remember the rules for
rounding to the nearest 10!
Look at the units column.

- If it is 4 or less, we stay.
- If it is 5 or more, we round up!

© NI Tutoring School

Name:

ROUNDING: ROUND TO THE NEAREST 10
(2 DIGIT NUMBERS)

NUMBER THE TWO CLOSEST TENS ANSHER
43 40 50 40
37
88
23
76
55
42
94

95

GIIEW ANSWERS)

www.nitutoringschool.com



https://nitutoringschool.com/
https://nitutoringschool.com/
https://nitutoringschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Rounding-to-the-Nearest-10-Answers-SEAG-KS2-Maths-Worksheet.pdf

A

Remember the rules for
rounding to the nearest 10!
Look at the units column.

- If it is 4 or less, we stay.
- If it is 5 or more, we round up!

© NI Tutoring School

Name:

ROUNDING: ROUND TO THE NEAREST 10
(3 DIGIT NUMBERS)

NUMBER

THE TWO CLOSEST TENS

ANSKER

128

120 130

130

436

824

582

M9

634

195

987

998

GIIEW ANSWERS)

www.nitutoringschool.com



https://nitutoringschool.com/
https://nitutoringschool.com/
https://nitutoringschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Rounding-to-the-Nearest-10-Answers-SEAG-KS2-Maths-Worksheet.pdf

A

Remember the rules for
rounding to the nearest 10!
Look at the units column.

- If it is 4 or less, we stay.
- If it is 5 or more, we round up!

© NI Tutoring School

Name:

ROUNDING: ROUND TO THE NEAREST 10
(4 DIGIT NUMBERS)

NUMBER

THE TWO CLOSEST TENS

ANSKER

5381

5380 5390

5380

1735

8134

4513

8157

6354

2759

9138

GIIEW ANSWERS)

www.nitutoringschool.com



https://nitutoringschool.com/
https://nitutoringschool.com/
https://nitutoringschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/02/Rounding-to-the-Nearest-10-Answers-SEAG-KS2-Maths-Worksheet.pdf

