

Name: _____



ROUNDING: ROUND TO THE NEAREST 10 (2 DIGIT NUMBERS)



Remember the rules for rounding to the nearest 10!
Look at the units column.
- If it is 4 or less, we **stay**.
- If it is 5 or more, we **round up**!

	NUMBER	THE TWO CLOSEST TENS		ANSWER
1	43	40	50	40
2	37			
3	88			
4	23			
5	76			
6	55			
7	42			
8	94			
9	95			

Name: _____



ROUNDING: ROUND TO THE NEAREST 10 (3 DIGIT NUMBERS)



Remember the rules for rounding to the nearest 10!
Look at the units column.
- If it is 4 or less, we **stay**.
- If it is 5 or more, we **round up!**

	NUMBER	THE TWO CLOSEST TENS		ANSWER
1	128	120	130	130
2	436			
3	824			
4	582			
5	719			
6	634			
7	195			
8	987			
9	998			

Name: _____



ROUNDING: ROUND TO THE NEAREST 10 (4 DIGIT NUMBERS)



Remember the rules for rounding to the nearest 10!
Look at the units column.
- If it is 4 or less, we **stay**.
- If it is 5 or more, we **round up!**

	NUMBER	THE TWO CLOSEST TENS		ANSWER
1	5381	5380	5390	5380
2	1735			
3	8134			
4	4513			
5	8157			
6	6354			
7	2759			
8	9138			
9	9996			